

T. IL MINING

M M 18

## International Association of Ministers' Wives & Ministers' Widows, Inc.

Host

**Colorado Association** 

Of Ministers' Wives & Ministers' Widows, INC.

2025 Western Region Annual Conference | Denver, CO | February 6-8, 2025 Elder Vernita Josey, International President \* Minister Traci Allen, Western Region VP Mrs. Aleina Phillips, Colorado President, Host

## **VENDOR APPLICATION & CONTRACT**

\$150/Weekend Per Booth -No Daily Rentals

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_agree to be a vendor at the Western Region 2025 Conference February 6– 8, 2025 at the *DoubleTree Hilton Hotel Denver, 13696 E LLIFF PL, Aurora, CO.* I agree to pay <u>\$150</u> per booth, in advance of this event. *DEADLINE TO RECEIVE PAYMENT IS* \_\_\_\_\_\_\_January 17th\_\_\_\_\_\_. Therefore, Vendor Fee is <u>NON-REFUNDABLE</u>. Vendor space is limited, and applications with payments are accepted on a first-come, first served basis. This application with your signature serves as the "Vendor Contract." <u>Please make MONEY ORDER payable to the ColoradoMinisters Wives and Widows Checks are not accepted</u>. Mail Vendor Application & Contract to Mrs. Alison Valentine Mail payment to Mrs. Alison Valentine. (Please see address below).

Last		First	M.I.
Address:			
Street Address			Apt/Unit#
City		State	Zip Code
Phone:	Email		
Business Name:			
Please describe type of Merch	andise		
1			
Number of Booth(s) needed: _		Total Amount PAID:	
signature X		Date:	
VENDOR APPLICATION & CONTRACT to:		MONEY ORDER payable to: Colorado Ministers Wives and Widows	
Alison Valentine, Vendor Chairperso	on	Mail MONEY ORDER AND VENDOR	
Ridgebury Way, Fairfield, CA 94533	-	Mrs. Alison Valentine, 1810 Ridget	oury Way, Fairfield, CA 94533
5 ,		Phone Number 1	415)304-3715

 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

 DATE APPLICATION/CONTRACT SIGNED \_\_\_\_\_\_ DAGE PAYMENT RECEIVED \_\_\_\_\_\_

 AMOUNT RECEIVED \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ MONEY ORDER #\_\_\_\_\_\_ DATE RECEIPT MAILED \_\_\_\_\_\_\_